Export department:
English: +48 68 32 95
 302 / 321 / 276 / 386 / 233
German: +48 68 32 95 305
French: +48 68 32 95 304
Russian: +48 68 32 95 321
Fax: +48 68 32 54 091
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl

Fixing on a 35 mm rail acc. to EN 60715
C9>>7=$<9> j</WX/3& OXj7X<>W
Order example:
The code P20H - 6 1 1 00 E 0 means:
 P20H - transducer of d.c. current or d.c. voltage signals
 6 - input signal: 0...100 V d.c.
 1 - output signal: 0...20 mA
 1 - supply voltage: 85...253 V a.c./d.c.
 00 - standard version
 E - English language
          0 - without extra quality inspec! on requirements
* - a  ̀er agreeing with the manufacturer
OXj7X<>W =9j7&:
P20H - X X X XX X X
Input signal:
+/- 100 V 1
+/- 250 V 2
+/- 400 V 3
+/- 1 A 4
+/- 5 A 5
0..100 V 6
0...250 V 7
0...400 V 8
Output:
0...20 mA 1
4...20 mA 2
0...10 V 3
RS-485 4
Supply:
85...253 V a.c./d.c. 1
20...40 V a.c./d.c. 2
Version:
standard 00